
NORTH BAY LEAGUE  
GIRLS’ BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

2014-15 
(First Year) 

PRACTICE BEGINS:           November 10, 2014 
NUMBER OF CONTESTS:  Varsity, Junior Varsity and Freshman: 26 Contests and 2 Scrimmages  
          Frosh–8-minute quarter      Each Tournament game counts as a contest      
GAME TIMES:       FROSH-4:30 P.M.          JV-6:00 P.M.       VARSITY- 7:30 P.M. 
 
 
Tuesday, January 6, 2015                                                                                                                            
       Maria Carrillo @ Rancho Cotate 
       Cardinal Newman @ Montgomery 
       Ukiah @ Windsor 

Santa Rosa @ Casa Grande 

Thursday, January 8, 2015 
       Windsor @ Santa Rosa 
       Montgomery @ Ukiah 
       Rancho Cotate @ Cardinal Newman 
       Casa Grande @ Maria Carrillo 

Tuesday, January 13, 2015 
       Santa Rosa @ Ukiah 
       Cardinal Newman @ Windsor 
       Montgomery @ Maria Carrillo 
       Casa Grande @ Rancho Cotate 

Thursday, January 15 2015 
       Maria Carrillo @ Santa Rosa 
       Ukiah @ Cardinal Newman 
       Rancho Cotate @ Montgomery 
       Windsor @ Casa Grande 

Saturday, January 17 or Monday, January 19, 2015 
 NBL/SCL Shootout – January 19, 2015 
       Santa Rosa @ Rancho Cotate 
       Cardinal Newman @ Maria Carrillo 
       Windsor @ Montgomery 
       Casa Grande @ Ukiah 

Wednesday, January 21, 2015 
       Cardinal Newman @ Santa Rosa 
       Maria Carrillo @ Ukiah 
       Rancho Cotate @ Windsor 
       Montgomery @ Casa Grande 

Friday, January 23, 2015 
       Santa Rosa @ Montgomery 
       Windsor @ Maria Carrillo  
       Ukiah @ Rancho Cotate 
       Casa Grande @ Cardinal Newman 
 
 
Foundation Game:  Tuesday, November 25, 2014 
All League Meeting:  Monday, February 16, 2015 
NBL Playoffs: Tuesday, February 17 & Friday/Sat. 
  February 20/21, 2015  
Deadline for League Qualifiers:  Saturday, 2/21/15 
NCS At-Large & Seeding Meeting: Sunday, 2/ 22/15 
NCS Championships: February 24, 2015, to Fri./Sat. 
 March 6-7, 2015  
2013 Northern California Championships:   March 11 -  
 March 21, 2015 
State CIF Championships:   March 27 & March 28, 
2015 
 
 
 

 
Tuesday, January, 27, 2015 
       Rancho Cotate @ Maria Carrillo 
       Montgomery @ Cardinal Newman 
       Windsor @ Ukiah 
       Casa Grande @ Santa Rosa 

Thursday, January 29, 2015 
      Santa Rosa @ Windsor 
       Ukiah @ Montgomery 
      Cardinal Newman @ Rancho Cotate 
      Maria Carrillo @ Casa Grande 

Monday, February 2, 2015 
      Ukiah @ Santa Rosa 
      Windsor @ Cardinal Newman 
      Maria Carrillo @ Montgomery 
      Rancho Cotate @ Casa Grande 

Wednesday, February 4, 2015 
       Santa Rosa @ Maria Carrillo 
       Cardinal Newman @ Ukiah 
       Montgomery @ Rancho Cotate 
       Casa Grande @ Windsor 

Friday, February 6, 2015 
       Rancho Cotate @ Santa Rosa 
       Maria Carrillo @ Cardinal Newman 
       Montgomery @ Windsor 
       Ukiah @ Casa Grande 

 
Tuesday, February 10, 2015 
       Santa Rosa @ Cardinal Newman 
       Ukiah @ Maria Carrillo 
       Windsor @ Rancho Cotate 
       Casa Grande @ Montgomery 

Thursday, February 12, 2015 
       Montgomery @ Santa Rosa 
       Maria Carrillo @ Windsor 
       Rancho Cotate @ Ukiah 
       Cardinal Newman @ Casa Grande 
 
        
 


